...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

03 Rent Roll

Rent Roll

Rent Roll   |   San Leandro Gardens 12

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Notes
A 1  bd + 1 ba 600 $3.21 $1,924.00 $2,200.00
B 1  bd + 1 ba 600 $3.08 $1,845.00 $2,200.00 Delivered Vacant
C 1  bd + 1 ba 600 $3.33 $1,995.00 $2,200.00
D 1  bd + 1 ba 600 $2.88 $1,725.00 $2,200.00
E 2  bd + 1 ba 700 $3.14 $2,200.00 $2,400.00

Totals / Averages 3,100 $3.12 $9,689.00 $11,200.00

San Leandro G
ardens  | Financial Analysis

SA
N

 L
EA

N
D

R
O

 G
AR

D
EN

S

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

04 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   San Leandro Gardens 14

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $116,268 99.7% $134,400 97.0%

Parking Fee $1,500 1.1%

Storage Rental $1,500 1.1%

Laundry $355 0.3% $1,200 0.9%

Gross Potential Income $116,623 $138,600

General Vacancy -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $116,623 $134,568

Less Expenses $34,199 29.32% $34,673 25.76%

Net Operating Income $82,424 $99,895

Income Notes: * $25.00 Parking Fee per Unit

* $25.00 Storage Space Rental

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $21,740 $4,348 $21,740 $4,348

Insurance $5,940 $1,188 $5,940 $1,188

Repairs & Maintenance $3,789 $758 $2,000 $400

Landscaping $600 $120

Bus Admin & Lic $600 $120 $600 $120

Water/Sewer & Master PGE $2,130 $426 $2,130 $426

PULS Property Warranty $1,663 $333

Total Operating Expense $34,199 $6,840 $34,673 $6,935

Expense / SF $10.70 $10.85

% of EGI 29.32% 25.76%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

San Leandro G
ardens  | C

om
pany Profile

SA
N

 L
EA

N
D

R
O

 G
AR

D
EN

S

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Company Profile

Advisor Profile

Advisor Profile   |   San Leandro Gardens 16

Ted  Booras, CCIM
Multifamily Specialist

After 15 years in the corporate brokerage environment, Ted branched off and decided to go private